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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING UNDER CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

AS ON 31 DECEMBER 2023

Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their Spouse & Minor Children

Mr. Mehdi Mohamed Jawad Abdullah Al Abduwani

Syed Salman Ali Shah

Mr. Muhammad Shoaib

Mr. Babar Ali Syed

Mr. Muhammad Azhar Saeed

Mrs. Hina Babar

Mr. Mubasher Lucman

Mr. Tariq Hasan

Mr. Abbas Raza (CEO)

Associated Companies, Undertaking and Related Parties

  Worldcall Services (Pvt.) Limited

  Ferret Consulting F.Z.C.

  GlobalTech World (Pvt.) Limited

  AMB Management Consultants (Pvt.) Limited

Mutual Funds

Public Sector Companies and Corporations

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking, Finance 

Companies, Insurance Companies and Modarabas

Executives

General Public 

  -   Local

  -   Foreign

Others 

  - Joint Stock Companies

  - Foreign Companies

20,000

9,000

222,689

650

500

1,000

500

500

500

854,914,152

325,460,500

287,923,889

172,389,044

450,000

-

10,394,015

275,000

2,654,620,915

338,727,470

336,741,931

136,931

4,982,289,186

0.00040%

0.00018%

0.00447%

0.00001%

0.00001%

0.00002%

0.00001%

0.00001%

0.00001%

17.16%

6.53%

5.78%

3.46%

0.01%

0.00%

0.21%

0.01%

53.28%

6.80%

6.76%

0.00%

100.00%

Shareholders holding 10% or more voting rights in the Company

  WorldCall Services (Pvt.) Limited

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

5

2

-

14

2

27050

2167

124

1

29381

2 854,914,152 17.16%

*There was no trading in the shares of the company by Directors, their spouses and minor children.


