

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING UNDER CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AS ON 31 DECEMBER 2023

Form-34

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	SHARES HELD	PERCENTAGE
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their Spouse & Minor Children			
Mr. Mehdi Mohamed Jawad Abdullah Al Abduwani	1	20,000	0.00040%
Syed Salman Ali Shah	1	9,000	0.00018%
Mr. Muhammad Shoaib	2	222,689	0.00447%
Mr. Babar Ali Syed	1	650	0.00001%
Mr. Muhammad Azhar Saeed	1	500	0.00001%
Mrs. Hina Babar	1	1,000	0.00002%
Mr. Mubasher Lucman	1	500	0.00001%
Mr. Tariq Hasan	1	500	0.00001%
Mr. Abbas Raza (CEO)	1	500	0.00001%
Associated Companies, Undertaking and Related Parties			
Worldcall Services (Pvt.) Limited	2	854,914,152	17.16%
Ferret Consulting F.Z.C.	3	325,460,500	6.53%
GlobalTech World (Pvt.) Limited	1	287,923,889	5.78%
AMB Management Consultants (Pvt.) Limited	5	172,389,044	3.46%
Mutual Funds	2	450,000	0.01%
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	-	-	0.00%
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking, Finance Companies, Insurance Companies and Modarabas	14	10,394,015	0.21%
<u>Executives</u>	2	275,000	0.01%
General Public			
- Local	27050	2,654,620,915	53.28%
- Foreign	2167	338,727,470	6.80%
Others_			
- Joint Stock Companies	124	336,741,931	6.76%
- Foreign Companies -	1	136,931	0.00%
	29381	4,982,289,186	100.00%
Shareholders holding 10% or more voting rights in the Company			
WorldCall Services (Pvt.) Limited	2	854,914,152	17.16%

^{*}There was no trading in the shares of the company by Directors, their spouses and minor children.